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201608190002
99200

08/19/2016
01:29:06

WEAVER
DENNIS
RUSSELL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
OF VESTAVIA
HILLS AL

201608190003
00210

08/19/2016
03:43:37

WEAVER
DENNIS
RUSSELL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE I

201608190003
00310

08/19/2016
03:53:46

WEAVER
DENNIS
RUSSELL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
OF VESTAVIA
HILLS

201609130003
32730

09/13/2016
01:08:10

WEAVER
DENNIS
RUSSELL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
OF VESTAVIA
HILLS AL

201608190002
99340

08/19/2016
01:36:58

WEAVER
DENNIS
RUSSELL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CITY COUNCIL
OF VESTAVIA
HILLS

202007280003
14090

07/28/2020
09:05:01

WEAVER
DENNIS
RUSSELL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL PLC
1

202007280003
14100

07/28/2020
09:05:02

WEAVER
DENNIS
RUSSELL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL PLC
1

202007280003
14110

07/28/2020
09:05:03

WEAVER
DENNIS
RUSSELL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

VESTAVIA
HILLS CITY
COUNCIL PLC
1


