Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	DENNIS F Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201608190002 99200	08/19/2016 01:29:06	WEAVER DENNIS RUSSELL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL OF VESTAVIA HILLS AL						Description
201608190003 00210	08/19/2016 03:43:37	WEAVER DENNIS RUSSELL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL PLACE I						
201608190003 00310	08/19/2016 03:53:46	WEAVER DENNIS RUSSELL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL OF VESTAVIA HILLS						
201609130003 32730	09/13/2016 01:08:10	WEAVER DENNIS RUSSELL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL OF VESTAVIA HILLS AL						
201608190002 99340	08/19/2016 01:36:58	WEAVER DENNIS RUSSELL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CITY COUNCIL OF VESTAVIA HILLS						
202007280003 14090	07/28/2020 09:05:01	WEAVER DENNIS RUSSELL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL PLC 1						
202007280003 14100	07/28/2020 09:05:02	WEAVER DENNIS RUSSELL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL PLC 1						
202007280003 14110	07/28/2020 09:05:03	WEAVER DENNIS RUSSELL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	VESTAVIA HILLS CITY COUNCIL PLC						